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URBAN POLICY
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New York University (Wagner)
University of Southern California (Price)
Cleveland State University (Levin)
Georgia State University (Young)
Arizona State University
University of Chicago (Harris)
University of Illinois--Chicago
University of California--Los Angeles
Carnegie Mellon University (Heinz)
Harvard University (Kennedy)
Syracuse University (Maxwell)
American University (DC)
University of California--Berkeley (Goldman)
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey
University of Minnesota--Twin Cities
University of Michigan--Ann Arbor (Ford)
University of Washington (Evans)
Columbia University (NY)
CUNY--Baruch College (Marxe)
Florida State University (Askew)
George Washington University (Trachtenberg)
Indiana University--Bloomington (O'Neill)
The New School (Milano)
Ohio State University (Glenn)
Portland State University (Hatfield)
University of Pittsburgh

NONPROFIT MANAGEMENT
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Indiana University--Bloomington (O'Neill)
Syracuse University (Maxwell)
Indiana University-Purdue University
University of Southern California (Price)
University of Central Florida
New York University (Wagner)
University of Minnesota--Twin Cities
University of Washington (Evans)
Arizona State University
Georgia State University (Young)
American University (DC)
University at Albany--SUNY (Rockefeller)
George Washington University (Trachtenberg)
Ohio State University (Glenn)
University of Colorado--Denver
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey
CUNY--Baruch College (Marxe)
Seton Hall University (NJ)
Texas A&M University--College Station (Bush)
Cleveland State University (Levin)
University of Georgia
University of Illinois--Chicago
University of Texas--Austin (LBJ)
Duke University (Sanford)
University of Arizona
Columbia University (NY)
University of Baltimore (MD)
University of Michigan--Ann Arbor (Ford)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT
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University of Kansas
University of North Carolina--Chapel Hill
Arizona State University
Northern Illinois University
Indiana University--Bloomington (O'Neill)
University of Southern California (Price)
Georgia State University (Young)
Syracuse University (Maxwell)
University of North Texas
University of Illinois--Chicago
Florida State University (Askew)
University of Georgia
Cleveland State University (Levin)
New York University (Wagner)
University of Washington (Evans)
University of Minnesota--Twin Cities
Portland State University (Hatfield)
University of Central Florida
George Mason University (Schar)
University of Kentucky (Martin)
University of Texas--Dallas


